
Panther Marching Band

2013 PMB Fall Schedule
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Date Event Report Perform Return (approximate)
SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBERSEPTEMBERSEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER

Friday, August 30 @ Upper Perk 4:00 PM Halftime 10:00 PM
Friday, September 6 @ Upper Moreland 4:00 PM Halftime 10:30 PM

Thursday, September 12 Cheltenham 5:00 PM Pre-Game 9:30 PM
Saturday, September 14 MINI-CAMP 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM Rehearsal Block – Opening Show Prep!Rehearsal Block – Opening Show Prep!

Friday, September 20 Pocono Mtn. East 5:00 PM Pre-Game 9:30 PM

Saturday, September 21 SOUDERTON
(Cavalcade)

9 AM (Guard/Perc)
11 AM (Winds) TBDTBD

Friday, September 27 North Penn
* Fall Band Night 4:30 PM Pre-Game/Post Game 10:00 PM

Saturday, September 28 NORTH PENN
(US Bands)

9 AM (Guard/Perc)
11 AM (Winds) TBDTBD

OCTOBEROCTOBEROCTOBEROCTOBEROCTOBER

Friday, October 4 Hatboro
*Homecoming 4:30 PM Halftime/Post-game 10:00 PM

Saturday, October 5 SHOW or rehearsal TBA
(SAT day?)

9 AM (Guard/Perc)
11 AM (Winds) TBDTBD

Friday, October 11 @ CB West 4:00 PM Halftime 10:30 PM

Saturday, October 12 NAZARETH
(US Bands)

9 AM (Guard/Perc)
11 AM (Winds) TBDTBD

Friday, October 18 @Souderton 4:00 PM Halftime 10:30 PM

Saturday, October 19 PALISADES
(Cavalcade)

9 AM (Guard/Perc)
11 AM (Winds) TBDTBD

Friday, October 25 @ CB South 4:00 PM Halftime 10:30 PM

Saturday, October 26 CB West
(Cavalcade)

9 AM (Guard/Perc)
11 AM (Winds) TBDTBD

NOVEMBERNOVEMBERNOVEMBERNOVEMBERNOVEMBER
Friday, November 1 CB East 5:00 PM Pre-Game 9:30 PM

Saturday, November 2 HATBORO HORSHAM 
(Cavalcade) TBA TBDTBD

M,T, Th, November 4, 5, 7 Champs Week! 6:00 – 9:00 PM
Friday, November 8 Saucon Valley 5:00 PM Pre-Game 9:30 PM

Saturday, November 9 CAVALCADE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA TBDTBD

Thursday, November 28 Pennridge
Thanksgiving Day Game 8:00 AM Halftime 2:00 PM


